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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CBR 600F AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
1o TREINO LIVRE - CBR 600F 26/04/2013 09:10-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 9:28:42

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
p10 9:55:29.701 2:24.185 1:02.447
(2) Geison Barros
1 9:34:10.423 2:00.249 58.445 1:01.804 (29) Lincoln Zocatelli
2 9:36:09.165 1:58.742 57.643 1:01.099 1 9:35:33.624 2:15.330 1:05.740 1:09.590
3 9:38:05.104 1:55.939 56.306 59.633 2 9:37:46.649 2:13.025 1:04.414 1:08.611
4 9:40:00.953 1:55.849 56.754 59.095 3 9:39:59.495 2:12.846 1:04.153 1:08.693
5 9:42:01.887 2:00.934 1:01.058 59.876 4 9:42:10.773 2:11.278 1:03.569 1:07.709
6 9:43:57.784 1:55.897 56.935 58.962 5 9:44:31.962 2:21.189 1:12.415 1:08.774
7 9:45:52.267 1:54.483 55.875 58.608 6 9:46:43.465 2:11.503 1:04.475 1:07.028
8 9:48:00.543 2:08.276 1:09.417 58.859 7 9:48:55.425 2:11.960 1:04.103 1:07.857
9 9:49:55.215 1:54.672 55.605 59.067 8 9:51:10.845 2:15.420 1:07.000 1:08.420
10 9:51:50.443 1:55.228 56.114 59.114 9 9:53:20.341 2:09.496 1:02.955 1:06.541
11 9:53:44.705 1:54.262 55.337 58.925 10 9:55:31.371 2:11.030 1:03.056 1:07.974
12 9:55:39.397 1:54.692 55.897 58.795 11 9:57:40.528 2:09.157 1:03.005 1:06.152
13 9:57:34.686 1:55.289 55.632 59.657 p12 10:00:00.317 2:19.789 1:04.436
pl4 9:59:41.698 2:07.012 57.406
(5) Fabio Prandini
(162) Beto Van Cleef 1 9:34:41.244 2:34.835 1:19.257 1:15.578
1 9:35:32.474 2:13.948 1:05.819 1:08.129 2 9:37:07.926 2:26.682 1:14.681 1:12.001
2 9:37:31.052 1:58.578 57.681 1:00.897 3 9:39:38.511 2:30.585 1:19.340 1:11.245
3 9:39:28.580 1:57.528 56.805 1:00.723 4 9:42:00.435 2:21.924 1:11.351 1:10.573
4 9:41:25.060 1:56.480 56.444 1:00.036 5 9:44:19.917 2:19.482 1:09.852 1:09.630
5 9:43:20.641 1:55.581 55.414 1:00.167 6 9:46:36.600 2:16.683 1:08.238 1:08.445
p6 9:45:48.786 2:28.145 55.667 7 9:48:56.669 2:20.069 1:12.554 1:07.515
8 9:51:09.920 2:13.251 1:05.150 1:08.101
(89) Giovandro Tonini 9 9:53:21.554 2:11.634 1:06.026 1:05.608
1 9:34:10.117 2:07.171 1:04.657 1:02.514 10 9:55:35.513 2:13.959 1:05.698 1:08.261
2 9:36:08.728 1:58.611 57.650 1:00.961 11 9:57:49.065 2:13.552 1:05.998 1:07.554
p3 9:38:20.525 2:11.797 57.935
4 9:42:03.140 3:42.615 1:00.005 (69) Anderson Martins
5 9:43:59.906 1:56.766 57.105 59.661 1 9:49:45.161 2:22.006 1:11.112 1:10.894
p6 9:46:19.588 2:19.682 1:04.553 2 9:52:02.135 2:16.974 1:06.890 1:10.084
p3 9:54:42.459 2:40.324 1:10.157
(7) Lucas Dezeré
1 9:34:13.739 2:09.777 1:04.434 1:05.343
2 9:36:20.805 2:07.066 1:01.919 1:05.147
3 9:38:27.013 2:06.208 1:01.658 1:04.550
4 9:40:34.492 2:07.479 1:02.063 1:05.416
5 9:42:38.751 2:04.259 1:00.569 1:03.690
6 9:44:44.449 2:05.698 1:01.221 1:04.477
7 9:46:50.823 2:06.374 1:02.378 1:03.996
8 9:48:55.798 2:04.975 1:01.658 1:03.317
9 9:51:00.402 2:04.604 1:00.757 1:03.847
10 9:53:05.767 2:05.365 1:01.183 1:04.182
11 9:55:13.366 2:07.599 1:02.605 1:04.994
12 9:57:16.519 2:03.153 1:00.436 1:02.717
p13 9:59:40.111 2:23.592 1:03.526
(6) Aleméo 299
1 9:33:49.585 2:13.642 1:05.886 1:07.756
2 9:35:59.652 2:10.067 1:05.059 1:05.008
3 9:38:03.007 2:03.355 1:00.924 1:02.431
4 9:41:13.453 3:10.446 59.677 2:10.769
5 9:43:20.326 2:06.873 1:01.952 1:04.921
p6 9:45:41.450 2:21.124 1:01.211
(86) Henrique Salim
1 9:35:49.172 2:19.676 1:09.393 1:10.283
2 9:38:02.559 2:13.387 1:05.783 1:07.604
3 9:40:12.116 2:09.557 1:02.497 1:07.060
4 9:42:21.711 2:09.595 1:04.221 1:05.374
5 9:44:30.990 2:09.279 1:03.109 1:06.170
6 9:46:40.839 2:09.849 1:04.863 1:04.986
7 9:48:49.367 2:08.528 1:03.514 1:05.014
8 9:50:57.989 2:08.622 1:03.395 1:05.227
9 9:53:05.516 2:07.527 1:03.040 1:04.487
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